\$40,00 2532

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Spectrum Benefit Options, Inc.		02/27/2003	CORPORATION: PENNSYLVANIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Cowden Associates, Inc.	
Street Address:	444 Liberty Avenue	
Internal Address:	Four Gateway Center, Suite 1900	
City:	Pittsburgh	
State/Country:	PENNSYLVANIA	
Postal Code:	15222	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION:	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2532845	EEBEN.COM

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (412)571-9553

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (412) 571-9552

Email: ttperles@ajciplaw.com
Correspondent Name: Andrew J. Cornelius

Address Line 1: 305 Mt. Lebanon Boulevard

Address Line 2: Suite 205

Address Line 4: Pittsburgh, PENNSYLVANIA 15234

EEBEN.COM/COWDEN
Andrew J. Cornelius
/Andrew Cornelius/

TRADEMARK

· 003370 FRAME: 085

900055806 REEL: 003370 FRAME: 0857

Date:	08/16/2006
Total Attachments: 1 source=File0001#page1.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003370 FRAME: 0858

200301 3- 471

Filed in the Department of State on

ગાલાના

a receitée

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

- 1. The name of the corporation is: SPECTRUM BENEFIT OPTIONS, INC.
- The address of the registered office of the corporation in Pennsylvania (which is located in Allegheny County) is:

Eleventh Floor, One Gateway Center Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 15222

- The statute under which the corporation was incorporated is The Business Corporation Law of 1988, its various amendments and supplements.
- 4. The date of its incorporation is September 22, 1994.
- The amendment shall be effective upon the filing of these articles of amendment in the Department of State.
- The amendment was adopted by the shareholders pursuant to 15 Pa.C.S. § 1914(a) and (b).
- 7. The amendment adopted by the corporation, set forth in full, is as follows:

RESOLVED, that the Corporation is directed to take all action necessary to change the name of the corporation from SPECTRUM BENEFIT OPTIONS, INC., to Cowden Associates, Inc.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, the undersigned corporation has caused these articles of amendment to be signed by a duly authorized officer thereof on the 27th day of february, 2003.

SPECTRUM BENEFIT OPTIONS, INC

BY:

Jere L. Cowden, President.

24 0 20

RECORDED: 08/16/2006

MAR 0 8 2003

TRADEMARK REEL: 003370 FRAME: 0859